Eredményjegyzék

2007.-évi Keruleti Diakolimpia
Sportlovészet versenyszamban.

Verseny ideje:
Verseny hejszine:
Lélap tipusa:
RésztvevOk szama:

[ﬂtiqlfl i

2007.09.21

Budapest XXI. Ker. Csepel Lovész Egylet I6tere
1a

48 6, 10 csapat



I11. korcsoport lany

Szuletési

Név év Iskola Eredmeny Helyezeés
Racz Adél 1995.  Kék Alt. Isk. 27 1.
Tabor Zsofia 1996. Kék Alt. Isk. 20 2.
Zsotér Kitti 1995.  Vermes M. Alt. Isk. 15 3.
Czinkoczky Réka 1995.  Kék Alt. Isk. 10 4.
Fora Kinga 1996. Vermes M. Alt. Isk. 7 5.
Hajas Klaudia 1995.  Vermes M. Alt. Isk. 0 6.
Csapat
Kék Alt. Isk. 57 1.

Vermes M. Alt. Isk. 22 2.



1V. korcsoport lany

Név
Kulcsar Eszter
Juhasz Vivien
Kiss Imola
Soproni Zsuzsanna
Schrétter Zsofia
Balint Viola
Kolozsvari Anita

Csapat

Szliletési
év
1993.
1994.
1993.
1994.
1994,
1994.
1994,

Iskola

Kék Alt. Isk.
Kék Alt. Isk.
Kék Alt. Isk.
Kék Alt. Isk.
Vermes M. Alt. Isk.
Vermes M. Alt. Isk.
Vermes M. Alt. Isk.

Kék Alt. Isk.

1X9
0X9

Eredmeny Helyezeés

86 1.
60
60
49
11
6
0

A o

206 1.



111. korcsoport fit

Név
Csikos Gerg6
Torontali Péter
Juhai Erik
Szilagyi Kristof
Mari David
Klein Gabor
Velicskd Marcell
Sarai Balazs
Kincses Maté
Koncz Roland
Hulké Aron
Zso6tér Martin
Barna Balint
Sz¢lig Laszlo
Kenyeres Norbert
Csirinyi Jozsef
Pasztor Jozsef

Csapat

Szliletési
év
1998.
1995.
1995.
1995.
1996.
1995.
1995.
1996.
1997.
1995.
1995.
1996.
1997.
1995.
1995.
1995.
1995.

Iskola

Katona Alt. Isk.
AMK

Kék Alt. Isk.
Vermes M. Alt. Isk.
Vermes M. Alt. Isk.

Kazinczy F. Alt. Isk.

Kék Alt. Isk.

AMK

AMK

Vermes M. Alt. Isk.
Vermes M. Alt. Isk.
Vermes M. Alt. Isk.
Vermes M. Alt. Isk.

Kazinczy F. Alt. Isk.
Kazinczy F. Alt. Isk.

AMK
Kék Alt. Isk.

AMK
Vermes M. Alt. Isk.

Kazinczy F. Alt. Isk.

Eredmény Helyezés

68 1.
39 2.
36 3.
31 4.
28 5.
22 6.
21 7.
19 8.
18 9.
17 10.
15 11.
13 12.
10 13.
10

10

0 16.
0

77 1.
76 2.
42 3.



1V. korcsoport fiu

Név
Berzsenyi Kristof
Kenyeres Tamas
Gulyas Péter
Szabd Sandor
Gacsadi Viktor
Nagy Adam
Csiki Roland
Gyarmati Sandor
Deli Norbert
Dezs6 Csaba
Csillag Balint
Gonczi Adam
Erdei Zsolt
Kemény Akos
Gombos Norbert
Géardonyi Zsombor
Galambos Csaba
Jalcs Gabor

Csapat

Szliletési
év
1993.
1994.
1994,
1994.
1994,
1994.
1993.
1993.
1994,
1993.
1993.
1994.
1994,
1993.
1993.
1993.
1994,
1993.

Iskola
Vermes M. Alt. Isk.

Kazinczy F. Alt. Isk.

Vermes M. Alt. Isk.

Kazinczy F. Alt. Isk.

Vermes M. Alt. Isk.
Vermes M. Alt. Isk.
AMK

AMK

Kék Alt. Isk.

AMK

Kék Alt. Isk.

Kék Alt. Isk.

Kazinczy F. Alt. Isk.

AMK
Vermes M. Alt. Isk.

Kazinczy F. Alt. Isk.

Vermes M. Alt. Isk.
Kék Alt. Isk.

Vermes M. Alt. Isk.

Kazinczy F. Alt. Isk.

AMK
Kék Alt. Isk.

1X9
0X9
1X10
0X10

Eredmeny Helyezeés

49 1.
49 2.
44 3.
44 4.
28 5.
24 6.
23 7.
23 8.
22 9.
21 10.
20 11.
18 12.
16 13.
13 14.
12 15.
5 16.
0 17.
0 18.
111 1.
109 2.
67 3.
60 4.



